
CLASS 1 Level 1 -  1.5 Judge:  Jayne Craike

228465 Don Zanoni Sharlene Storey 81.304% 1

229455 Flirtatious RE Nicola Smith 76.957% 2

228766 LV Award Jessica Woods 73.913% 3

224707 Airthrey I Spy Jessica Woods 73.043% 4

222224 Cordyline H Carolyn Hansen 72.609% 5

226843 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 70.435% 6

226595 Mojo Hoodoo Corinna Cooper 70.000% 7

226697 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 69.565% 8

229456 Fraggle Rock RE Nicola Smith 69.130% 9

222784 Heard A Whisper Vicki Gibbs 68.696% 10

227806 Bulgarian Rose Nicky Hallen 67.826% 11

229414 Mr O'Riley Kaye Niccol 67.391% 12

228767 LV Gingah Mikayla Woods 66.087% 13

229020 Liberty M Sandra Nelson 66.087% 13

23229 Whippy Jenny Bevege 65.217% 15

222135 Excellent Jenna Campbell 65.217% 15

226917 Bombay Pop Morgan Beere 64.348% 17

226472 Mr Mancini Jenny Draper 63.913% 18

226471 Wolverine Stefanie Gray 63.478% 19

227296 Camberley Shilar Nicky Cunningham 63.478% 19

229440 Miss Money Penny II Rachel Leece 63.478% 19

229847 Bushland Magic Jacinda Rebecca Pevreal 63.478% 19

229566 Miss Molly Malone Louise Smith 62.609% 23

229559 Take It Back Kimberley McMillan 60.870% 24

23920 Balourdise Koren Wilson 58.696% 25

30318 Guilty Pleasure Patricia Drinkwater 57.391% 26

228668 Llamrei Ann Dunn 50.435% 27

230195 Sundays Fantasy Justine Gold 48.261% 28

227707 Guilty Addiction Toni Drinkwater 44.783% 29

229079 Lucrative SW Sheena Ross E

Class 2 Level 2 - 2.5 Judge: Virginia Tocher

226646 Dejavu MH Wendi Williamson 71.852% 1

226429 Awakino Qrage Alex Matheson 71.111% 2

226616 Hilken's Denali Amy DeLangen 70.370% 3

227029 Cavort Anna McIntyre 70.000% 4

226219 Absalon Alison Hay 68.519% 5

225524 Donzello Gaylene Lennard 68.148% 6

226807 Charlton Veeza Nicoli Fife 68.148% 6

222008 Siana Ice Cassie Hodder 66.667% 8

227154 Tama Park Bogart Ottilie Upshall 66.667% 8

21260 Tidal Rebecca Johnston 64.815% 10

225462 Showfields Limerick Tania Maguire 64.815% 10

227719 Goss Green Mirage Peter Jenkins 64.815% 10

28663 Kalihari Caitlin Benzie 63.704% 13

226321 Danke Schon Alicia Collin 63.333% 14
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226756 VIP Lynsey Leech 62.963% 15

26872 Custom Made Lynda Clark 62.593% 16

27276 My Capistrano Debbie Young 62.222% 17

220808 Besonder Robyn Coupe 62.222% 17

24090 Ashburn Elegance Jeanine Overton 61.481% 19

222725 Lord Templar Miranda Singh 61.481% 19

222784 Heard A Whisper Vicki Gibbs 61.481% 19

229356 Graemar Fendi Christine Weal 61.481% 19

30073 Croftlea Padraig Ray Berard 60.741% 23

225317 Waltz Cindy Dawson 60.741% 23

225871 Addicted Bronwyn Paul 60.370% 25

26719 De La Noche Krista Stokes 60.000% 26

28678 Stratton Jodie Blake 58.889% 27

13564 Maleager Belinda Caminada 58.519% 28

17282 J K Romadour Emma Hale 58.148% 29

226705 Corvado Jenny Hunt 57.407% 30

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 55.926% 31

29758 Little Blessing Caitlin Bourke 54.815% 32

30318 Guilty Pleasure Patricia Drinkwater 53.333% 33

227707 Guilty Addiction Toni Drinkwater 48.889% 34

17645 Cimarron Magnum Irina Smith 46.667% 35

226709 Pure Perfection Zoe Cobb R

Class 3 Level 3 - 3.5 Judge:  Judith Cunningham

226428 Awakino SpiritOfTheAge Alex Matheson 66.154% 1

223075 Awakino Rubin Hit Alex Matheson 64.359% 2

221083 Too Predictable Jessica Woods 63.590% 3

29607 HP Fonzie Rachael Sutton 61.538% 4

28342 Belcam Asterix Elizabeth Robinson 61.026% 5

223797 Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 61.026% 5

221053 Rusty McQueen Debbie Turner 60.513% 7

226381 AJ Maximus Norm Clark 60.000% 8

226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 58.718% 9

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 58.462% 10

226427 Kinnordy Galliard Nicoli Fife 57.949% 11

29055 Detroit D Maree Lynch 57.436% 12

29266 Sommerfield Desert RoseMikayla Woods 57.436% 12

226473 Coppermine Jenny Draper 57.179% 14

12846 Argentina Star Melaney Kuper 55.128% 15

21808 Websters World Paula Pratt 54.872% 16

16686 Sterling Idea Sarah Reinhard 54.359% 17

24090 Ashburn Elegance Jeanine Overton 54.359% 17

27818 Craighaven Vito Miriam De Valk 53.846% 19

224250 De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden 52.564% 20

28678 Stratton Jodie Blake 52.051% 21

Class 4 Level 4 - 4.5 Judge:  Errol O'Brien

223393 Awakino Banesto Julian Wood 71.316% 1

21865 Alexander W Barbara Clarke 69.737% 2

27434 Geldof MH Sarah Matheson-Reay 67.895% 3



223077  Awakino Solitá'r Hit Kerry Hume 67.632% 4

25119 Above Zero Christine Weal 64.474% 5

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 63.947% 6

23309 Nonchalant Jenna Campbell 63.158% 7

29336 Prima Magneto Lucy Allen 63.158% 7

220755 Aztec Lad Paula Stuart 63.158% 7

220927 Glamour Star Leanne Smith 63.158% 7

224510 Dijon Dream Alison Hay 62.632% 11

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett 61.579% 12

21468 Rose du Roi Wendy Hunt 60.263% 13

28061 Kahurangi Manu Campbell Draper 60.263% 13

28858 Letz Danse Jo Jackson 59.737% 15

221083 Too Predictable Jessica Woods 59.474% 16

30237 Ambrosia II Cate Wilson 58.421% 17

226381 AJ Maximus Norm Clark 56.316% 18

18814 Vollrath Woody Allen Renee Altham 53.421% 19

Class 5 Level 5 - 5.5 Judge:  Marcia Bayley

28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 67.143% 1

221027 Papanui Don Juan Ashleigh Williams 65.000% 2

13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 63.333% 3

30084 Awakino Decameron Alex Matheson 63.095% 4

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 58.333% 5

25418 Don Amici Melissa Steed 58.095% 6

18244 J K Lightsome Harriet Lamb 56.429% 7

223327 Lady Michala Emily Lawrie 56.190% 8

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Stacey Brew 50.476% 9

27792 J.W Eloquence Jacqui Winspear 48.333% 10

Class 6 - Level 1 - 1.6 - Thoroughbred Floats Judges: Pam Pepper & Leonie Coker

228766 LV Award Jessica Woods 70.500% 4 73.000% 2 71.750% 1

228465 Don Zanoni Sharlene Storey 69.500% 5 74.000% 1 71.750% 2

224707 Airthrey I Spy Jessica Woods 74.500% 1 68.000% 4 71.250% 3

222135 Excellent Jenna Campbell 73.500% 2 67.500% 5 70.500% 4

227296 Camberley Shilar Nicky Cunningham 72.000% 3 65.000% 8 68.500% 5

227806 Bulgarian Rose Nicky Hallen 66.000% 8 66.500% 7 66.250% 6

222224 Cordyline H Carolyn Hansen 65.000% 11 67.000% 6 66.000% 7

226843 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 69.000% 6 62.500% 10 65.750% 8

229079 Lucrative SW Sheena Ross 61.000% 19 68.500% 3 64.750% 9

226472 Mr Mancini Jenny Draper 65.500% 9 62.000% 11 63.750% 10

226471 Wolverine Stefanie Gray 65.500% 9 61.000% 13 63.250% 11

229414 Mr O'Riley Kaye Niccol 67.500% 7 58.000% 23 62.750% 12

23229 Whippy Jenny Bevege 65.000% 11 59.500% 20 62.250% 13

16909 The Saint II Lenka Fields 62.000% 14 61.000% 13 61.500% 14

226917 Bombay Pop Morgan Beere 62.000% 14 61.000% 13 61.500% 15

226595 Mojo Hoodoo Corinna Cooper 62.500% 13 60.000% 18 61.250% 16

226697 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 61.500% 16 61.000% 13 61.250% 17

229566 Miss Molly Malone Louise Smith 60.500% 20 60.500% 17 60.500% 18

228767 LV Gingah Mikayla Woods 61.500% 16 59.500% 20 60.500% 19

229456 Fraggle Rock RE Nicola Smith 57.000% 23 63.000% 9 60.000% 20



229847 Bushland Magic Jacinda Rebecca Pevreal 61.500% 16 58.500% 22 60.000% 21

23920 Balourdise Koren Wilson 59.500% 21 60.000% 18 59.750% 22

229455 Flirtatious RE Nicola Smith 55.000% 25 61.500% 12 58.250% 23

229440 Miss Money Penny II Rachel Leece 59.500% 21 56.500% 25 58.000% 24

229020 Liberty M Sandra Nelson 57.000% 23 56.000% 26 56.500% 25

229559 Take It Back Kimberley McMillan 53.000% 26 58.000% 23 55.500% 26

Class 7 Level 2 - Zilco Musical Freestyle Judges:  Barbara Vercoe & Veronica Cronin

227029 Cavort Anna McIntyre 71.250% 1 81.880% 1 76.563% 1

226219 Absalon Alison Hay 64.380% 4 75.630% 2 70.000% 2

227154 Tama Park Bogart Ottilie Upshall 63.750% 5 74.380% 5 69.063% 3

226646 Dejavu MH Wendi Williamson 61.880% 6 75.630% 2 68.750% 4

226321 Danke Schon Alicia Collin 61.880% 6 75.000% 4 68.438% 5

226429 Awakino Qrage Alex Matheson 66.880% 2 70.000% 9 68.438% 6

225524 Donzello Gaylene Lennard 60.630% 9 74.380% 5 67.500% 7

220808 Besonder Robyn Coupe 65.000% 3 68.750% 11 66.875% 8

222008 Siana Ice Cassie Hodder 58.750% 14 74.380% 5 66.563% 9

226616 Hilken's Denali Amy DeLangen 57.500% 16 71.880% 8 64.688% 10

28663 Kalihari Caitlin Benzie 60.000% 12 67.500% 13 63.750% 11

225462 Showfields Limerick Tania Maguire 60.000% 12 66.880% 14 63.438% 12

226756 VIP Lynsey Leech 53.750% 22 70.000% 9 61.875% 13

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 60.630% 9 61.880% 20 61.250% 14

225871 Addicted Bronwyn Paul 53.750% 22 68.750% 11 61.250% 15

16909 The Saint II Lenka Fields 55.630% 18 66.250% 15 60.938% 16

13564 Maleager Belinda Caminada 58.750% 14 62.500% 18 60.625% 17

227719 Goss Green Mirage Peter Jenkins 55.000% 19 65.630% 16 60.313% 18

30073 Croftlea Padraig Ray Berard 61.880% 6 58.750% 24 60.313% 19

225317 Waltz Cindy Dawson 56.880% 17 62.500% 18 59.688% 20

226705 Corvado Jenny Hunt 60.630% 9 57.500% 25 59.063% 21

222725 Lord Templar Miranda Singh 55.000% 19 61.880% 20 58.438% 22

17282 J K Romadour Emma Hale 54.380% 21 60.630% 22 57.500% 23

226709 Pure Perfection Zoe Cobb 52.500% 25 59.380% 23 55.938% 24

229356 Graemar Fendi Christine Weal 46.880% 30 64.380% 17 55.625% 25

27276 My Capistrano Debbie Young 51.880% 26 55.630% 26 53.750% 26

17645 Cimarron Magnum Irina Smith 51.250% 27 52.500% 28 51.875% 27

29232 Holly P. Anne Vaughan 53.130% 24 50.630% 29 51.875% 28

26719 De La Noche Krista Stokes 50.000% 28 53.130% 27 51.563% 29

29758 Little Blessing Caitlin Bourke 49.380% 29 50.000% 30 49.688% 30

Class 8 Level 3 - Zilco Musical Freestyle Judges:  Errol O'Brien & Margs Carline

223075 Awakino Rubin Hit Alex Matheson 77.500% 1 75.830% 1 76.667% 1

226428 Awakino SpiritOfTheAge Alex Matheson 73.750% 2 69.380% 2 71.563% 2

223797 Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 68.960% 3 69.170% 3 69.063% 3

226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 67.290% 5 69.170% 3 68.229% 4

221053 Rusty McQueen Debbie Turner 67.710% 4 66.460% 6 67.083% 5

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 61.460% 13 68.330% 5 64.896% 6

224250 De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden 65.210% 7 63.130% 10 64.167% 7

226473 Coppermine Jenny Draper 62.080% 12 65.210% 7 63.646% 8

222239 Lexurious Wendi Williamson 63.130% 8 63.540% 9 63.333% 9

27818 Craighaven Vito Miriam De Valk 66.880% 6 59.380% 13 63.125% 10



29266 Sommerfield Desert RoseMikayla Woods 62.290% 11 63.960% 8 63.125% 11

29607 HP Fonzie Rachael Sutton 62.710% 9 62.920% 11 62.813% 12

21808 Websters World Paula Pratt 62.500% 10 62.500% 12 62.500% 13

16686 Sterling Idea Sarah Reinhard 58.540% 14 59.380% 13 58.958% 14

29055 Detroit D Maree Lynch 57.710% 15 57.710% 15 57.708% 15

21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin Catherine McWatt 55.210% 16 57.500% 16 56.354% 16

Class 9 Level 4 - NRM Challenge 4.6 Judges:  Marcia Bayley & Judith Cunningham

223393 Awakino Banesto Julian Wood 67.000% 1 74.000% 1 70.500% 1

21865 Alexander W Barbara Clarke 66.250% 2 68.000% 2 67.125% 2

27434 Geldof MH Sarah Matheson-Reay 64.500% 3 62.000% 7 63.250% 3

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 63.000% 6 62.750% 5 62.875% 4

28858 Letz Danse Jo Jackson 62.750% 7 62.500% 6 62.625% 5

220755 Aztec Lad Paula Stuart 63.750% 4 60.250% 10 62.000% 6

21468 Rose du Roi Wendy Hunt 63.750% 4 60.000% 11 61.875% 7

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett 60.750% 11 61.500% 8 61.125% 8

224510 Dijon Dream Alison Hay 62.250% 8 59.500% 12 60.875% 9

23309 Nonchalant Jenna Campbell 61.000% 10 59.000% 13 60.000% 10

25119 Above Zero Christine Weal 61.750% 9 57.500% 15 59.625% 11

220927 Glamour Star Leanne Smith 57.500% 14 61.500% 8 59.500% 12

29336 Prima Magneto Lucy Allen 54.250% 16 64.000% 4 59.125% 13

18244 J K Lightsome Harriet Lamb 60.250% 12 58.000% 14 59.125% 14

223077  Awakino Solitá'r Hit Kerry Hume 53.250% 17 64.250% 3 58.750% 15

28061 Kahurangi Manu Campbell Draper 58.500% 13 57.000% 16 57.750% 16

30237 Ambrosia II Cate Wilson 55.250% 15 55.250% 17 55.250% 17

Class 10 Level 5 - Hobsons Horsecoaches Challenge 5.6 Judges:  Betty Brown & Noeline Jeffries

28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 64.290% 2 72.570% 1 68.43% 1

30084 Awakino Decameron Alex Matheson 66.290% 1 68.000% 2 67.14% 2

221027 Papanui Don Juan Ashleigh Williams 63.710% 4 67.710% 3 65.71% 3

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 64.000% 3 67.140% 4 65.57% 4

13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 59.430% 6 64.000% 5 61.71% 5

223327 Lady Michala Emily Lawrie 60.000% 5 61.430% 6 60.71% 6

25418 Don Amici Melissa Steed 57.430% 9 61.430% 6 59.43% 7

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 58.290% 7 60.570% 8 59.43% 8

27792 J.W Eloquence Jacqui Winspear 58.000% 8 58.570% 9 58.29% 9

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Stacey Brew 50.570% 10 53.430% 10 52.00% 10

Class 11 Level 6/7  Zilco Musical Freestyle Judges:  Joan Matheson & Margs Carline

26470 Watergate Wendi Williamson 73.750% 1 66.940% 3 70.347% 1

227969 Upendo Britta Pedersen 69.030% 4 67.500% 2 68.264% 2

228282 Boss Karla Tarr 67.920% 5 67.640% 1 67.778% 3

29874 Landro - L Christine Weal 69.440% 3 65.420% 4 67.431% 4

24100 Spielzeit Emma Geor 69.860% 2 63.750% 5 66.806% 5

29828 Limonit Andrea Bank 66.250% 8 63.610% 6 64.931% 6

223050 Robert De Niro Jessica Steel 67.920% 5 60.560% 9 64.236% 7

25461 Superior Hit Jordana Geor 65.140% 9 61.110% 8 63.125% 8

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 66.530% 7 59.030% 12 62.778% 9

26385 Kinnordy Gym Betty Brown 63.750% 10 60.420% 10 62.083% 10

220890 Microchip Anya Noble 61.670% 12 61.390% 7 61.528% 11



25644 Amajah Kate Welten 61.810% 11 60.420% 10 61.111% 12

29925 Xenocrates Felicity Noble 61.110% 13 55.280% 14 58.194% 13

23923 Anniemour Tessa Calder 57.080% 14 58.060% 13 57.569% 14

26907 Manifesto Sally Isaac 56.810% 15 55.140% 15 55.972% 15

Class 12 Level 8/9 Zilco Musical Freestyle FEI Gtand Prix Judges:  Errol O'Brien & Betty Brown

27333 Airthrey Highlander William Noble 69.750% 1 64.500% 1 67.125% 1

24130 Fabarchie Nicky Pope 68.500% 2 63.750% 2 66.125% 2

222658 Prestige VDL Lisa Blackbourn 63.750% 4 63.500% 3 63.625% 3

23424 Showfields Papanui CrusaderJayne Craike 65.500% 3 61.000% 4 63.250% 4

15885 Vincent St James Sally Isaac 63.500% 5 61.000% 4 62.250% 5

19164 Achenbach Scott McKenna 63.500% 5 59.000% 7 61.250% 6

21163 Abendstern Charmian Pearson-White 61.500% 7 59.750% 6 60.625% 7

Class 13 Level 1 - 1.3 Judges:  Judith Cunningham & Virginia Tocher

229414 Don Zanoni Sharlene Storey 73.460% 1 69.620% 1 71.538% 1

230195 LV Gingah Mikayla Woods 67.690% 2 67.310% 2 67.500% 2

222135 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 66.150% 4 66.150% 5 66.154% 3

226705 Lucrative SW Sheena Ross 66.540% 3 65.380% 6 65.962% 4

226697 Airthrey I Spy Jessica Woods 64.620% 6 66.920% 4 65.769% 5

228766 LV Award Jessica Woods 63.460% 9 67.310% 2 65.385% 6

227806 Excellent Jenna Campbell 65.000% 5 64.620% 9 64.808% 7

226843 Flirtatious RE Nicola Smith 61.920% 12 65.380% 6 63.654% 8

229456 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 63.460% 9 63.850% 11 63.654% 8

224785 VIP Lynsey Leech 64.230% 7 62.690% 13 63.462% 10

228850 Mr O'Riley Kaye Niccol 61.920% 12 64.230% 10 63.077% 11

222224 Cordyline H Carolyn Hansen 61.150% 16 65.000% 8 63.077% 11

226917 Corvado Jenny Hunt 63.850% 8 61.150% 16 62.500% 13

224788 Camberley Shilar Nicky Cunningham 62.690% 11 60.770% 17 61.731% 14

228767 Bombay Pop Morgan Beere 61.540% 14 61.510% 15 61.538% 15

226230 Bulgarian Rose Nicky Hallen 59.230% 21 63.850% 11 61.535% 15

229020 Liberty M Sandra Nelson 61.150% 16 61.920% 14 61.535% 15

224707 Sir Bushman Vicki Sherratt 60.770% 18 60.000% 19 60.385% 18

228668 Whippy Jenny Bevege 59.620% 19 59.230% 21 59.423% 19

229566 Mojo Hoodo Corinna Cooper 59.620% 19 59.230% 21 59.423% 19

229847 Miss Money Penny II Rachel Leece 58.850% 23 59.620% 20 59.231% 21

229455 Bushalnd Magic Jacinda Rebecca Pevreal 59.230% 21 58.850% 23 59.038% 22

228465 Miss Molly Malone Louise Smith 57.690% 24 57.690% 25 57.692% 23

230172 Take It Back Kimberley McMillan 55.380% 25 58.460% 24 56.923% 24

222808 Llamrei Ann Dunn R R

Class 13 Level 1 - 1.3 Back on Track Judges:  Judith Cunningham & Virginia Tocher

222135 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 66.150% 1 66.150% 1 66.154% 1

226697 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 63.460% 4 64.230% 2 63.654% 2

226756 VIP                                             Lynsey Leech 64.230% 2 63.850% 3 63.462% 3

226705 Corvado                                  Jenny Hunt 63.850% 3 62.690% 4 63.077% 4

229020 Liberty M Sandra Nelson 61.150% 8 61.920% 5 62.500% 5

7 Speights Dozen                   Alison Hamilton 60.770% 9 61.540% 6 61.731% 6

226917 Bombay Pop Morgan Beere 61.540% 7 61.510% 7 61.538% 7

227296 Camberley Shilar                Nicky Cunningham 62.690% 5 61.150% 8 61.535% 8



229414 Mr O'Riley                            Kaye Niccol 61.920% 6 60.770% 9 61.154% 9

224785 Sir Bushman                           Vicki Sherratt 60.770% 9 60.000% 10 60.385% 10

229847 Bushland Magic Jacinda    Rebecca Pevreal 59.230% 13 59.620% 11 59.423% 11

23229 Whippy Jenny Bevege 59.620% 11 59.230% 12 59.423% 11

226595 Mojo Hoodoo Corinna Cooper 59.620% 11 59.230% 12 59.231% 12

229440 Miss Money Penny II        Rachel Leece 58.850% 14 58.850% 13 59.038% 13

8 Kirkwood Appeal               Chelsea Sinnamon 57.690% 15 58.460% 14 57.692% 14

229566 Miss Molly Malone Louise Smith 57.690% 15 57.690% 15 56.923% 15

229559 Take It Back                        Kimberley McMillan 55.380% 17 56.150% 16 56.923% 15

4 Ngarimu Summer           Helen Mandeno 55.000% 18 53.850% 17 54.423% 17

6 Sophistication                     Sarah Scott 51.920% 20 53.080% 18 53.654% 18

5 Cecil B D'Mill                    Glenys Bragg 54.620% 19 52.690% 19 52.500% 19

2 Cantara                                 KJ Frost 50.770% 21 47.690% 20 49.231% 20

Class 14 Level 2 Matthews Hanoverian Challenge 2.6 Judges:  Robin Potter & Leonie Coker

226646 Dejavu MH Wendi Williamson 73.850% 1 75.380% 1 74.615% 1

227029 Cavort Anna McIntyre 68.850% 3 75.380% 1 72.115% 2

226429 Awakino Qrage Alex Matheson 67.690% 4 72.310% 3 70.000% 3

226616 Hilken's Denali Amy DeLangen 70.770% 2 65.380% 10 68.077% 4

225524 Donzello Gaylene Lennard 65.770% 6 69.620% 4 67.692% 5

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 66.450% 5 68.080% 7 67.308% 6

220808 Besonder Robyn Coupe 65.000% 8 68.460% 5 66.731% 7

222008 Siana Ice Cassie Hodder 65.380% 7 66.540% 8 65.962% 8

226219 Absalon Alison Hay 62.690% 12 68.460% 5 65.577% 9

226807 Charlton Veeza Nicoli Fife 64.620% 9 65.380% 10 65.000% 10

227154 Tama Park Bogart Ottilie Upshall 64.620% 9 65.000% 13 64.808% 11

21260 Tidal Rebecca Johnston 59.620% 17 66.540% 8 63.077% 12

28342 Belcam Asterix Elizabeth Robinson 60.380% 14 65.380% 10 62.885% 13

28663 Kalihari Caitlin Benzie 61.540% 13 61.540% 18 61.538% 14

226756 VIP Lynsey Leech 60.380% 14 61.920% 15 61.154% 15

30073 Croftlea Padraig Ray Berard 58.460% 21 63.460% 14 60.962% 16

226321 Danke Schon Alicia Collin 64.230% 11 57.310% 29 60.769% 17

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 60.380% 14 60.770% 22 60.577% 18

226705 Corvado Jenny Hunt 58.850% 19 61.150% 21 60.000% 19

28582 Dan Diego Christina White 58.080% 23 61.540% 18 59.808% 20

229356 Graemar Fendi Christine Weal 57.690% 24 61.920% 15 59.808% 21

24090 Ashburn Elegance Jeanine Overton 58.460% 21 60.770% 22 59.615% 22

17282 J K Romadour Emma Hale 56.150% 26 61.540% 18 58.846% 23

225871 Addicted Bronwyn Paul 59.620% 17 56.920% 31 58.269% 24

26872 Custom Made Lynda Clark 58.850% 19 57.690% 28 58.269% 25

26719 De La Noche Krista Stokes 54.230% 28 61.920% 15 58.077% 26

13564 Maleager Belinda Caminada 56.540% 25 58.460% 25 57.500% 27

225462 Showfields Limerick Tania Maguire 53.080% 30 60.000% 24 56.538% 28

27276 My Capistrano Debbie Young 55.380% 27 57.310% 29 56.346% 29

227719 Goss Green Mirage Peter Jenkins 53.850% 29 58.460% 25 56.154% 30

226218 Sir Chocolate Darcy Glyn Morgan 50.000% 31 58.080% 27 54.038% 31

29232 Holly P. Anne Vaughan 48.080% 32 53.850% 32 50.962% 32

Class 15 Level 3 - Denis Reichenbach Challenge 3.6 Judges:  Diny Witlox & Noeline Jeffries

226428 Awakino SpiritOfTheAge Alex Matheson 70.560% 1 73.330% 1 71.944% 1



223075 Awakino Rubin Hit Alex Matheson 68.060% 2 69.720% 3 68.889% 2

27818 Craighaven Vito Miriam De Valk 63.330% 5 70.280% 2 66.806% 3

223797 Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 64.720% 3 66.110% 4 65.417% 4

226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 64.170% 4 63.610% 7 63.889% 5

221083 Too Predictable Jessica Woods 60.000% 12 65.000% 5 62.500% 6

221053 Rusty McQueen Debbie Turner 62.220% 6 62.780% 8 62.500% 7

29607 HP Fonzie Rachael Sutton 60.280% 11 63.890% 6 62.083% 8

226427 Kinnordy Galliard Nicoli Fife 61.390% 8 62.500% 9 61.944% 9

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 61.670% 7 58.890% 13 60.278% 10

28911 Rakaunui Embracing Lynne King 60.560% 10 59.170% 12 59.861% 11

29266 Sommerfield Desert RoseMikayla Woods 60.830% 9 58.060% 16 59.444% 12

226381 AJ Maximus Norm Clark 56.390% 15 60.830% 10 58.611% 13

12846 Argentina Star Melaney Kuper 55.830% 16 60.000% 11 57.917% 14

16686 Sterling Idea Sarah Reinhard 57.500% 14 57.500% 17 57.500% 15

29055 Detroit D Maree Lynch 55.000% 18 58.610% 14 56.806% 16

21808 Websters World Paula Pratt 58.330% 13 55.000% 19 56.667% 17

28582 Dan Diego Christina White 54.720% 19 58.330% 15 56.528% 18

224250 De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden 55.280% 17 57.220% 18 56.250% 19

230259 Janine Catherine McWatt 50.830% 20 50.000% 21 50.417% 20

21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin Catherine McWatt 47.220% 21 50.560% 20 48.889% 21

Class 16 Level 4 -Zilco Musical Freestyle Judges:  Debra Hawley & Julie Smith

21865 Alexander W Barbara Clarke 71.670% 2 75.670% 2 73.67% 1

223077  Awakino Solitá'r Hit Kerry Hume 62.330% 1 74.000% 3 73.17% 2

27434 Geldof MH Sarah Matheson-Reay 65.830% 6 77.670% 1 71.75% 3

223393 Awakino Banesto Julian Wood 67.500% 4 73.380% 4 70.67% 4

224510 Dijon Dream Alison Hay 68.500% 3 70.000% 6 69.25% 5

25119 Above Zero Christine Weal 62.170% 10 72.170% 5 67.17% 6

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett 64.170% 7 69.670% 7 66.92% 7

29336 Prima Magneto Lucy Allen 63.330% 8 69.670% 7 66.50% 8

28061 Kahurangi Manu Campbell Draper 66.830% 5 65.830% 9 66.33% 9

220927 Glamour Star Leanne Smith 63.330% 8 65.330% 11 64.33% 10

23309 Nonchalant Jenna Campbell 61.000% 11 65.330% 11 63.17% 11

30237 Ambrosia II Cate Wilson 60.500% 12 64.000% 13 62.25% 12

28858 Letz Danse Jo Jackson 58.500% 14 65.500% 10 62.00% 13

220755 Aztec Lad Paula Stuart 60.330% 13 58.000% 14 59.17% 14

230259 Janine Catherine McWatt 37.500% 15 42.670% 15 40.08% 15

Class 17 Level 5 - Zilco Musical Freestyle Judges:  Debra Hawley & Julie Smith

28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 70.170% 3 75.170% 1 72.667% 1

30084 Awakino Decameron Alex Matheson 69.670% 4 73.830% 2 71.750% 2

221027 Papanui Don Juan Ashleigh Williams 72.830% 1 69.670% 4 71.250% 3

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 72.500% 2 66.670% 8 69.583% 4

25418 Don Amici Melissa Steed 64.000% 8 72.670% 3 68.333% 5

13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 67.000% 7 68.670% 5 67.833% 6

27792 J.W Eloquence Jacqui Winspear 68.830% 5 66.830% 7 67.833% 6

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 68.000% 6 65.170% 9 66.583% 8

223327 Lady Michala Emily Lawrie 62.670% 9 67.830% 6 65.250% 9

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Stacey Brew 54.170% 10 58.670% 10 56.417% 10



Class 18 Level 6/7 - Vetpro Equine Supplements Challenge Judges:  Marcia Bayley & Errol O'Brien

29874 Landro - L Christine Weal 66.320% 1 65.790% 1 66.05% 1

228282 Boss Karla Tarr 66.320% 1 59.740% 6 63.03% 2

25461 Superior Hit Jordana Geor 63.950% 3 60.530% 4 62.24% 3

227969 Upendo Britta Pedersen 62.110% 5 61.580% 2 61.84% 4

24100 Spielzeit Emma Geor 61.050% 7 60.260% 5 60.66% 5

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 63.680% 4 57.110% 7 60.40% 6

223050 Robert De Niro Jessica Steel 57.630% 10 60.790% 3 59.21% 7

220890 Microchip Anya Noble 61.580% 6 55.530% 10 58.55% 8

23923 Anniemour Tessa Calder 59.210% 9 56.840% 8 58.03% 9

29925 Xenocrates Felicity Noble 60.790% 8 54.210% 11 57.50% 10

25644 Amajah Kate Welten 57.110% 11 55.790% 9 56.45% 11

26385 Kinnordy Gym Betty Brown R

26470 Watergate Wendi Williamson R

26907 Manifesto Sally Isaac R

Class 19 Level 8/9 Superior Rubber Surfaces Challenge Judges:  Joan Matheson & Margs Carline

24130 Fabarchie Nicky Pope 62.550% 3 61.490% 1 62.02% 1

27333 Airthrey Highlander William Noble 63.190% 2 60.430% 2 61.81% 2

222658 Prestige VDL Lisa Blackbourn 63.400% 1 57.870% 6 60.64% 3

15885 Vincent St James Sally Isaac 59.570% 4 59.360% 3 59.47% 4

19164 Achenbach Scott McKenna 59.570% 4 58.940% 4 59.26% 5

21163 Abendstern Charmian Pearson-White 59.570% 4 58.720% 5 59.15% 6

23424 Showfields Papanui CrusaderJayne Craike 53.830% 7 55.110% 7 54.47% 7

B/NO HORSE RIDER CLASS 1   1.5

CLASS 6 

1.6

CLASS 13 

1.3 TOTAL PLACE

228465 Don Zanoni Sharlene Storey 20 18 20 58 1

228766 LV Award Jessica Woods 16 20 10 46 2

224707 Airthrey I Spy Jessica Woods 14 16 12 42

226843 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 10 6 16 32

229455 Flirtatious RE Nicola Smith 18 0 6 24

222135 Excellent Jenna Campbell 0 14 8 22

222224 Cordyline H Carolyn Hanson 12 8 0 20

229079 Lucrative SW Sheena Ross 0 4 14 18

228767 LV Gingah Mikayla Woods 0 0 18 18

227296 Camberley Shilar Nicky Cunningham 0 12 0 12

226697 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 6 0 6 12

227806 Bulgarian Rose Nicky Hallen 0 10 0 10

228766 LV Award Jessica Woods 10 10

226595 Mojo Hoodoo Corinna Cooper 8 0 0 8

229456 Fraggle Rock RE Nicola Smith 4 0 0 4

222784 Heard A Whisper Vicki Gibbs 2 2

226472 Mr Mancini Jenny Draper 0 2 2

226756 VIP Lynsey Leech 2 2

LEVEL 1 - PRELIMINARY CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS



B/NO HORSE RIDER CLASS 2   2.5

CLASS 7 

F/STYLE

CLASS 14 

2.6 TOTAL PLACE

226646 Dejavu MH Wendi Williamson 20 14 20 54 1

227029 Cavort Anna McIntyre 14 20 18 52 2

226429 Awakino Qrage Alex Matheson 18 10 16 44

226219 Absalon Alison Hay 12 18 4 34

226616 Hilken's Denali Amy DeLangen 16 2 14 32

225524 Donzello Gaylene Lennard 10 8 12 30

227154 Tama Park Bogart Ottilie Upshall 6 16 0 22

222008 Siana Ice Cassie Hodder 6 4 6 16

220808 Besonder Robyn Coupe 0 6 8 14

226321 Danke Schon Alicia Collin 0 12 0 12

226807 Charlton Veeza Nicoli Fife 10 2 12

223896 Lochland Chance Linda Brown 0 0 10 10

227719 Goss Green Mirage Peter Jenkins 2 0 0 2

225462 Showfields Limerick Tania Maguire 2 0 0 2

21260 Tidal Rebecca Johnston 2 0 2

B/NO HORSE RIDER CLASS 3   3.5

CLASS 8 

F/STYLE

CLASS 15 

3.6 TOTAL PLACE

226428 Awakino SpiritOfTheAge Alex Matheson 20 18 20 58 1

223075 Awakino Rubin Hit Alex Matheson 18 20 18 56 2

223797 Astek Gymnast Victoria Wall 12 16 14 42

226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 4 14 12 30

221053 Rusty McQueen Debbie Turner 8 12 8 28

221083 Too Predictable Jessica Woods 16 10 26

29607 HP Fonzie Rachael Sutton 14 0 6 20

27818 Craighaven Vito Miriam De Valk 0 2 16 18

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 2 10 2 14

28342 Belcam Asterix Elizabeth Robinson 12 12

224250 De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden 0 8 0 8

226381 AJ Maximus Norm Clark 6 0 6

226473 Coppermine Jenny Draper 0 6 6

222239 Lexurious Wendi Williamson 4 Scr 4

226427 Kinnordy Galliard Nicoli Fife 0 4 4

B/NO HORSE RIDER CLASS 4   4.5

CLASS 9 

4.6

CLASS 16 

F/STYLE TOTAL PLACE

21865 Alexander W Barbara Clarke 18 18 20 56 1

223393 Awakino Banesto Julian Wood 20 20 14 54 2

27434 Geldof MH Sarah Matheson-Reay 16 16 16 48

223077 Awakino Solitá'r Hit Kerry Hume 14 0 18 32

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 10 14 24

25119 Above Zero Christine Weal 12 0 10 22

220755 Aztec Lad Paula Stuart 8 10 0 18

224510 Dijon Dream Alison Hay 0 4 12 16

LEVEL 2 - NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

LEVEL 3 - ELEMENTARY CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

LEVEL 4 - MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS



29336 Prima Magneto Lucy Allen 8 0 6 14

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett 0 6 8 14

28858 Letz Danse Jo Jackson 0 12 0 12

23309 Nonchalant Jenna Campbell 8 2 0 10

220927 Glamour Star Leanne Smith 8 0 2 10

21468 Rose du Roi Wendy Hunt 0 8 8

28061 Kahurangi Manu Campbell Draper 0 0 4 4

B/NO HORSE RIDER CLASS 5   5.5

CLASS 10 

5.6

CLASS 17 

F/STYLE TOTAL PLACE

28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 20 20 20 60 1

30084 Awakino Decameron Alex Matheson 14 18 18 50 2

221027 Papanui Don Juan Ashleigh Williams 18 16 16 50

13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 16 12 8 36

25418 Don Amici Melissa Steed 10 8 12 30

26345 Touch The Clouds Aubrey McRae 12 6 6 24

223327 Lady Michala Emily Lawrie 6 10 4 20

27792 J.W Eloquence Jacqui Winspear 2 4 10 16

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 14 14

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 14 14

18244 J K Lightsome Harriet Lamb 8 8

26729 L.A. Bon Bon Stacey Brew 4 2 2 8

B/NO HORSE RIDER

CLASS 11 

F/STYLE

CLASS 18 

PSG TOTAL PLACE

29874 Landro - L Christine Weal 14 20 34 1

228282 Boss Karla Tarr 16 18 34 2

227969 Upendo Britta Pedersen 18 14 32

24100 Spielzeit Emma Geor 12 12 24

25461 Superior Hit Jordana Geor 6 16 22

26470 Watergate Wendi Williamson 20 R 20

223050 Robert De Niro Jessica Steel 8 8 16

23836 Ananique Chelsea Thom 4 10 14

29828 Limonit Andrea Bank 10 Scr 10

220890 Microchip Anya Noble 0 6 6

23923 Anniemour Tessa Calder 0 4 4

26385 Kinnordy Gym Betty Brown 2 R 2

29925 Xenocrates Felicity Noble 0 2 2

B/NO HORSE RIDER

CLASS 12 

F/STYLE

CLASS 19 

G PRIX TOTAL PLACE

27333 Airthrey Highlander William Noble 20 18 38 1

24130 Fabarchie Nicky Pope 18 20 38 2

222658 Prestige VDL Lisa Blackbourn 16 16 32

15885 Vincent St James Sally Isaac 12 14 26

23424 Showfields Papanui CrusaderJayne Craike 14 8 22

19164 Achenbach Scott McKenna 10 12 22

21163 Abendstern Charmian Pearson-White 8 10 18

LEVEL 8/9/ GRAND PRIX CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

LEVEL 5 - OPEN MEDIUM CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS

LEVEL 6/7 - ADVANCED CHAMPIONSHIP POINTS



STUBBEN AWARD

26470 Watergate Wendi Williamson

B/NO HORSE RIDER SCORE SCORE SCORE

BEST 

SCORE PLACE

21865 Alexander W Barbara Clarke 69.737% 67.125% 73.667% 73.667% 1

27434 Geldof MH Sarah Matheson-Reay 67.895% 63.250% 71.750% 71.750%

226321 Danke Schon Alicia Collin 63.333% 68.438% 60.769% 68.438%

226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 58.718% 68.229% 63.889% 68.229%

29950 McDreamy Kellie Hamlett 61.579% 61.125% 66.917% 66.917%

220755 Aztec Lad Paula Stuart 63.158% 62.000% 59.167% 63.158%

30237 Ambrosia II Cate Wilson 58.421% 55.250% 62.250% 62.250%

FIBRE FRESH AWARD

B/NO HORSE RIDER SCORE SCORE SCORE

BEST 

SCORE PLACE

223393 Awakino Banesto Julian Wood 71.316% 70.500% 70.667% 71.316% 1

226843 Kirkwood Breeze Chelsea Sinnamon 70.435% 65.750% 66.154% 70.435% 2

226616 Hilken's Denali Amy DeLangen 70.370% 64.688% 68.077% 70.370% 3

19057 Avante Garde Rebecca Goldsbury 63.947% 62.875% 69.583% 69.583% 4

226697 Silver Fox Jenny Bevege 69.565% 61.250% 63.654% 69.565% 5

227296 Camberley Shilar Nicky Cunningham 63.478% 68.500% 61.713% 68.500% 6

13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 63.333% 67.833% 67.833% 7

228767 LV Gingah Mikayla Woods 66.087% 60.500% 67.500% 67.500% 8

222008 Siana Ice Cassie Hodder 66.667% 66.563% 65.962% 66.667% 9

29336 Prima Magneto Lucy Allen 63.158% 59.125% 66.500% 66.500% 10

23229 Whippy Jenny Bevege 65.217% 62.250% 59.423% 65.217% 11

224594 Taratanui Sir Ivor Josephine Telfer 58.462% 64.896% 60.577% 64.896% 12

21260 Tidal Rebecca Johnston 64.815% 63.077% 64.815% 13

226917 Bombay Pop Morgan Beere 64.348% 61.500% 61.538% 64.348% 14

223050 Robert De Niro Jessica Steel 64.236% 59.211% 64.236% 15

224250 De Janeiro Jasmine Van der Heyden 52.564% 64.167% 56.250% 64.167% 16

28663 Kalihari Caitlin Benzie 63.704% 63.750% 61.538% 63.750% 17

229847 Bushland Magic Jacinda Rebecca Pevreal 63.478% 60.000% 59.038% 63.478% 18

29266 Sommerfield Desert RoseMikayla Woods 57.436% 63.125% 59.444% 63.125% 19

25461 Superior Hit Jordana Geor 63.125% 62.237% 63.125% 20

220890 Microchip Anya Noble 61.528% 58.553% 61.528% 21

26719 De La Noche Krista Stokes 60.000% 51.563% 58.077% 60.000% 22

224785 Sir Bushman Vicki Sherratt 60.385% 60.385% 23

17282 J K Romadour Emma Hale 58.148% 57.500% 58.846% 58.846% 24

25644 Amajah Kate Welten 56.447% 56.447% 56.447% 25

29758 Little Blessing Caitlin Bourke 54.815% 49.688% 54.815% 26

17645 Cimarron Magnum Irina Smith 46.667% 51.875% 51.875% 27

NZ HANOVERIAN SOCIETY AWARD 


